
M AT C H G R A D I N G S
2 0 2 3 / 2 4

Saturday 19th August | Brighton & Hove Albion

Saturday 16th September | Liverpool 
Saturday 30th September | Manchester City

Sunday 8th October | Aston Villa 
Saturday 28th October | Newcastle United

Saturday 11th November | Tottenham Hotspur

Tuesday 5th December 
Saturday 9th December 
Saturday 23rd December 
Saturday 30th December

| Burnley
| Nottingham Forest
| Chelsea
| Everton

Tuesday 30th January | Manchester United

Saturday 10th February | Brentford 
Saturday 24th February | Sheffield United

Saturday 9th March | Fulham
Saturday 16th March | AFC Bournemouth

Saturday 6th April 
Saturday 20th April 
Saturday 27th April

| West Ham United
| Arsenal
| Luton Town

Saturday 11th May | Crystal Palace

Platinum: 
Gold: 
Silver: 

Bronze:

Fixtures are subject to change
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